page 37
Polypropylene Strapping Seals
Size (mm) Type Material Pack Size
9 Standard Metal 2000
12 Standard Metal 2000
12 Heavy Duty Metal 2000
12 Heavy Duty Metal - serrated 2000
Polypropylene Hand/Manual Strapping - SPP �
Strapping is available in 4 thicknesses on plastic cores for manual
application. Commonly available in black.
• Safe and secure for boxes and pallets.
• Strong flexible and easy to handle.
• Can be printed with own message or logo.
Polypropylene Strapping Metal Seals - SPPS �
Metal seals for use with polypropylene strapping.
Polypropylene Hand/Manual Strapping
(plastic reel)
Polypropylene Hand/Manual Strapping
Width Length/ Spool Breaking Product
(mm) Spl (m) Load (kg) Code
12 2000 Plastic 135 BPP122000-12.5/135PR
12 1500 Plastic 190 BPP121500-12.5/190PR
12 1200 Plastic 200 BPP121200-12.5/200PR
12 1000 Plastic 300 BPP121000-12.5/300PR
Polypropylene Machine/Automatic
Strapping - SPP �
Strapping is available in 3 thicknesses on cardboard cores for
machine/automatic application. Commonly available in black.
• Suitable for large arch and high speed machines.
• Strong flexible and easy to handle.
• Can be printed with own message or logo.
Polypropylene Machine/Automatic Strapping
(cardboard core)
Polypropylene Machine/Automatic Strapping
Width Length/ Core Breaking Product
(mm) Spl (m) (mm) Load (kg) Code
9 4000 200/190 100 BPP94000-9x0.55
12 3000 200/190 135 BPP123000-12x0.55
12 2500 280/190 135 BPP122500-12x0.55
Polypropylene Strapping Buckles - SPPB �
Buckles for use with polypropylene strapping. No tools required.
Polypropylene Strapping Buckles
Size (mm) Type Material Pack Size